Lutron | 1
 02 | Ballasts EcoSystem®
 06 | QS Systems and Devices faceplate and button kits
 13 |  Digital Panels
 15 | Panels GP, LCP, LP, XP, XPS
 25 |  Dimmers and Switches
 27 |    Sensors and Controls EcoSystem controls, Maestro® OCCUPANCYupancy/vacancy switches,
 Radio Powr SavrTM, Pico® wireless controls, wired sensors, powerpacks

QP2-1P4CSE-120 QUANTUM PROC PANEL, LARGE 1 PROCESSOR, 4 ECO LOOPS
QP2-1P6CSE-120 QUANTUM PROC PANEL, LARGE 1 PROCESSOR, 6 ECO LOOPS
QP2-1P8CSE-120 QUANTUM PROC PANEL, LARGE 1 PROCESSOR, 8 ECO LOOPS
QP2-2P0CSE-120 QUANTUM PROC PANEL, LARGE 2 PROCESSOR, 0 ECO LOOPS
QP2-2P2CSE-120 QUANTUM PROC PANEL, LARGE 2 PROCESSOR, 2 ECO LOOPS
QP2-2P4CSE-120 QUANTUM PROC PANEL, LARGE 2 PROCESSOR, 4 ECO LOOPS
QP2-2P6CSE-120 QUANTUM PROC PANEL, LARGE 2 PROCESSOR, 4 ECO LOOPS
QP2-2P8CSE-120 QUANTUM PROC PANEL, LARGE 2 PROCESSOR, 8 ECO LOOPS
QP3-1PL-100-240 QUANTUM PROC PANEL, SMALL 1 PROCESSOR, 0 ECO LOOPS
Lutron | 15
LUTRON® Product List
Analog Panels
Effective December 4, 2013
Lutron | 16
GP
GP12-1203ML-15 12 CIRCUIT 120 V GP PANEL MLO 1PH 3 W
GP12-1203ML-20 12 CIRCUIT 120 V GP PANEL MLO 1PH 3 W
GP12-1204DTML-15 GE PANEL 12CIRCUIT 120 V 4-WIRE DUAL TAP LUGS 15 A
GP12-1204DTML-20 GE PANEL 12CIRCUIT 12V 4-WIRE DUAL TAP LUGS 20 A
GP12-1204M60-15 12 CIRCUIT 120 V GP PANEL 60-3P MCB
GP12-1204M80-20 12 CIRCUIT 120 V GP PANEL 80-3P MCB
GP12-1204ML-15 12 CIRCUIT 120 V GP PANEL MLO 3-PHASE 4 W
GP12-1204ML-20 GP PANEL 12 CIRCUIT,120 V 4-WIRE MAIN LUGS, 20 A CIRCUIT
GP12-277 V4DTML-20 GE PANEL 12 CIRCUIT 277 V 4-WIRE DUAL TAP LUGS 20 A
GP12-277 V4M80-20 GE PANEL 12 CIRCUIT 277 V 4-WIRE 80 A MAIN BREAKER
GP12-277 V4ML-20 GE PANEL 12 CIRCUIT 277 V 4-WIRE MAIN LUG 20 A CIRCUIT
GP12E41204M125-2 GP PANEL 12 CIRCUIT EXPAND TO 16 CIRCUIT 120 V 3P4 W BRANCH 20 A MAIN 125 A
GP12E4-1204ML-20 GP PANEL 12 CIRCUIT EXPAND TO 16 CIRCUIT 120 V 3-PHASE 4 W 20 A BRANCH
GP16-1203M125-15 GP PANEL 16 CIRCUIT 120 V 2 PHASE 125 A MAIN BREAKER 15 A CIRCUITS
GP16-1203M175-20 GP PANEL 16 CIRCUIT, 120 V, 3-WIRE, 175 A MAIN BREAKER, 20 A CIRCUIT
GP16-1203ML-15 GP PANEL 16 CIRCUIT, 120 V, 3-WIRE, MAIN LUGS, 15 A CIRCUIT
GP16-1203ML-20 GE PANEL 16 CIRCUIT, 120 V, 3-WIRE, MAIN LUGS, 20 A CIRCUIT
GP16-1204DTML-15 GE PANEL 16 CIRCUIT 120 V 4-WIRE DUAL TAP LUGS 15 A
GP16-1204DTML-20 GE PANEL 16 CIRCUIT 120 V 4-WIRE DUAL TAP LUGS 20 A
GP16-1204M100-15 GP PANEL 16 CIRCUIT 120 V 4-WIRE 100A MAIN BREAKER 15 A CIRCUITS
GP16-1204M125-20 GP PANEL 16 CIRCUIT 120 V 3 PHASE 125 A MAIN BREAKER 20 A CIRCUITS
GP16-1204M90-15 GP PANEL 16 CIRCUIT, 120 V, 4-WIRE, 90 A MAIN BREAKER, 15 A CK
GP16-1204ML-15 GP PANEL 16 CIRCUIT, 120 V, 4-WIRE, MAIN LUGS, 15 A CIRCUIT
GP16-1204ML-20 GP PANEL 16 CIRCUIT, 120 V, 4-WIRE, MAIN LUGS, 20 A CIRCUIT
GP16-277 V4DTML-20 GE PANEL 16 CIRCUIT 277 V, 4-WIRE DUAL TAP LUGS 20 A
GP16-277 V4M125-20 GP PANEL 16 CIRCUIT 277 V, 3 PHASE 125 A MAIN BREAKER 20 A CIRCUITS
GP16-277 V4ML-20 GP PANEL 16 CIRCUIT, 277 V, 4-WIRE, MAIN LUGS, 20 A CIRCUIT
GP16E41204M150-2 GP PANEL 16 CIRCUIT EXPAND TO 20 CIRCUIT 120 V 3P 4 W BRANCH 20 A MAIN 150 A
GP16E4-1204ML-20 GP PANEL 16 CIRCUIT EXPAND TO 20 CIRCUIT 120 V 3-PHASE 4 W 20 A BRANCH
GP20-1203ML-15 GP PANEL 20 CIRCUIT 120 V 3-WIRE 15 AMP BREAKER
GP20-1203ML-20 GP PANEL 20 CIRCUIT 120 V 3-WIRE 20 AMP BREAKER
GP20-1204DTML-15 GE PANEL 20 CIRCUIT 120 V 4-WIRE DUAL TAP LUGS 15 A
Analog Panels
Model Number Description
Lutron® proudly offers lighting control solutions that are manufactured in the United States, making it easy
for you to comply with the Buy American Act and the Buy American provision of the American Recovery
and Reinvestment Act (ARRA). Visit www.lutron.com/baa for the latest information.
Lutron | 17
Lutron® proudly offers lighting control solutions that are manufactured in the United States, making it easy
for you to comply with the Buy American Act and the Buy American provision of the American Recovery
and Reinvestment Act (ARRA). Visit www.lutron.com/baa for the latest information.
GP20-1204DTML-20 GE PANEL 20 CIRCUIT 120 V 4-WIRE DUAL TAP LUGS 20 A
GP20-1204M110-15 20 CIRCUIT 120 V GP PANEL 110 A-3P MCB
GP20-1204M150-20 20 CIRCUIT 120 V GP PANEL 150 A-30 MCB
GP20-1204ML-15 20 CIRCUIT 120 V GP PANEL MLO 3-PHASE 4 W
GP20-1204ML-20 20 CIRCUIT 120 V GP PANEL MLO 3-PHASE 4 W
GP20E41204M175-2 GP PANEL 20 CIRCUIT EXPAND TO 24 CIRCUIT 120 V 3P 4 W BRANCH 20 A MAIN 175 A
GP20E4-1204ML-20 GP PANEL 20 CIRCUIT EXPAND TO 24 CIRCUIT 120 V 3-PHASE 4 W 20 A BRANCH
GP24-1203ML-15 GP PANEL 24 CIRCUIT 120 V 3-WIRE 15 AMP BREAKER
GP24-1203ML-20 GP PANEL 24 CIRCUIT 120 V 3-WIRE 20 AMP BREAKER
GP24-1204DTML-15 GE PANEL 24 CIRCUIT 120 V 4-WIRE DUAL TAP LUGS 15 A
GP24-1204DTML-20 GE PANEL 24 CIRCUIT 120 V 4-WIRE DUAL TAP LUGS 20 A
GP24-1204M125-15 GP PANEL 24 CIRCUIT 120 V 3 PHASE 125 A MAIN BREAKER 15 A CIRCUITS
GP24-1204M175-20 GP PANEL, 24 CIRCUIT, 120 V, 4-WIRE 175 MAIN BREAKER, 20 A CIRCUIT
GP24-1204ML-15 GPE PANEL 24 CIRCUIT, 120 V, 4-WIRE MAIN LUGS, 15 A CIRCUIT
GP24-1204ML-20 GE PANEL 24 CIRCUIT, 120 V, 4-WIRE, MAIN LUGS, 20 A CIRCUIT
GP3-1204M-15 3 CIRCUIT 120 V GRAFIK EYE DP 15 AMP BREAKER
GP3-1204M-20 3 CIRCUIT 120 V GRAFIK EYE DP 20 AMP BREAKER
GP3-1204ML-2LNK GP3-1204M-20-CGP278 GP PANEL3 CIRCUIT, 120 V, 4-WIRE ML
GP3-277 V4M-20 3 CIRCUIT 277 V GRAFIK EYE DP 20 AMP BREAKER
GP3-277 V4ML-2LNK GP3-277 V4M-20-CGP278 GP PANEL 3 CIRCUIT, 277 V, 4-WIRE ML
GP36-1204ML-15 36 CIRCUIT 120 V DIMMING PANEL
GP36-1204ML-20 36 CIRCUIT 120 V DIMMING PANEL
GP36-277 V4ML-20 36 CIRCUIT 277 VGRAFIK EYE DP 20 AMP BREAKER
GP4-120FTML 4 CIRCUIT 120 V GRAFIK EYE DP FEED THROUGH
GP4-277 VFTML 4 CIRCUIT 277 V GRAFIK EYE DP FEED THROUGH
GP48-1204ML-15 48 CIRCUIT 3-PHASE 4-WIRE
GP48-1204ML-20 48 CIRCUIT 3-PHASE 4 W DIMMING PANEL
GP48-277 V4ML-20 48 CIRCUIT 3-PHASE 4W DIMMING PANEL
GP60-1204ML-15 60 CIRCUIT 120 V DIMMING PANEL
GP60-1204ML-20 60 CIRCUIT 120 V DIMMING PANEL
GP60-277 V4ML-20 60 CIRCUIT 277 V GRAFIK EYE DP 20 AMP BREAKER
GP72-1204M400-15 GRAFIK EYE DIMMING PANEL 72 CIRCUIT 120 V M400 15 A BREAKER
GP72-1204M400-20 GRAFIK EYE DIMMING PANEL 72 CIRCUIT 120 V M400 10 A BREAKER
Analog Panels
Model Number Description
Lutron | 18
Lutron® proudly offers lighting control solutions that are manufactured in the United States, making it easy
for you to comply with the Buy American Act and the Buy American provision of the American Recovery
and Reinvestment Act (ARRA). Visit www.lutron.com/baa for the latest information.
GP72-1204ML-15 GRAFIK EYE DIMMING PANEL
GP72-1204ML-20 GRAFIK EYE DIMMING PANEL 72 CIRCUIT 120 V MLO 20 A BREAKER
GP8-1202ML-15 GP PANEL 8 CIRCUIT, 120 V, 2-WIRE, MAIN LUGS, 15 A CIRCUIT
GP8-1202ML-20 GP PANEL 8 CIRCUIT, 120 V, 2-WIRE, MAIN LUGS, 20 A CIRCUIT
GP8-1203M60-15 GP PANEL 8 CIRCUIT, 120 V, 3-WIRE, 60 A MAIN BREAKER, 15 A CIRCUIT
GP8-1203M80-20 GP PANEL 8 CIRCUIT, 120 V, 3-WIRE, 80 A MAIN BREAKER, 20 A CIRCUIT
GP8-1203ML-15 GP8-1204ML-20 120 V, 3-WIRE, MAIN LUGS, 15 A CIRCUIT
GP8-1203ML-20 GP PANEL 8 CIRCUIT, 120 V, 3-WIRE, MAIN LUGS, 20 A CIRCUIT
GP8-1204DTML-15 GE PANEL 8 CIRCUIT 120 V 4-WIRE DUAL TAP LUGS 15 A
GP8-1204DTML-20 GE PANEL 8 CIRCUIT 120 V 4-WIRE DUAL TAP LUGS 20 A
GP8-1204M50-15 GP PANEL 8 CIRCUIT 120 V 3-PHASE 50A MAIN BREAKER 15 A CIRCUITS
GP8-1204M60-20 GP PANEL 8 CIRCUIT, 120 V, 4-WIRE, 60 A MAIN BREAKER, 20 A CIRCUIT
GP8-1204ML-15 GP PANEL 8 CIRCUIT, 120 V, 4-WIRE, MAIN LUGS, 15 A CIRCUIT
GP8-1204ML-20 GP PANEL 8 CIRCUIT, 120 V, 4-WIRE, MAIN LUGS, 20 A CIRCUIT
GP8-277 V2ML-20 GP PANEL 8 CIRCUIT, 277 V, 2-WIRE, MAIN LUGS, 20 A CIRCUIT
GP8-277 V4DTML-20 GE PANEL 8 CIRCUIT 277 V, 4-WIRE DUAL TAP LUGS 20 A
GP8-277 V4M60-20 GP PANEL 8 CIRCUIT, 277 V, 4-WIRE, 60 A MAIN BREAKER, 20 CIRCUIT
GP8-277 V4ML-20 GP PANEL 8 CIRCUIT, 277 V, 4-WIRE, MAIN LUGS, 20 A CIRCUIT
GPF12-1204ML-20 GP PANEL 12 CIRCUIT 120 V 4-WIRE MAIN LUGS 20 A FDB CIRCUIT
GPF12-277 V4ML-20 GE PANEL 12 CIRCUIT 277 V, 4-WIRE MAIN LUGS 20 A FDB CIRCUIT
GPF16-1204ML-20 GP PANEL 16 CIRCUIT 120 V 4-WIRE MAIN LUGS 20 A FDB CIRCUIT
GPF16-277 V4ML-20 GP PANEL 16 CIRCUIT 277 V, 4-WIRE MAIN LUGS 20 A FDB CIRCUIT
GPF20-1204ML-20 GP PANEL 20 CIRCUIT 120 V 4-WIRE MAIN LUGS 20 A FDB CIRCUIT
GPF24-1204ML-20 GP PANEL 24 CIRCUIT 120 V 4-WIRE MAIN LUGS 20 A FDB CIRCUIT
GPF8-1204ML-20 GP PANEL 8 CIRCUIT 120 V 4-WIRE MAIN LUGS 20 A FDB CIRCUIT
GPF8-277 V4ML-20 GP PANEL 8 CIRCUIT 277 V, 4-WIRE MAIN LUGS 20 A FDB CIRCUIT
GP-LC GP8 THROUGH 24 LOCKING FRONT COVER
LCP
LCP-2D-120FT 2 MODULE/4 OUT FEED THROUGH
LCP-2D-1203M-20 2 MODULE/4 OUT 1PH 3-WIRE 20 A BREAKER
LCP-2Q-120FT 2 MODULE/8 OUT FEED THROUGH
LCP-2Q-1203M-20 2 MODULE/8 OUT 1PH 3-WIRE 20 A BREAKER
LCP-2S-120FT 2 MODULE/2 OUT FEED THROUGH
Analog Panels
Model Number Description
Lutron | 19
Lutron® proudly offers lighting control solutions that are manufactured in the United States, making it easy
for you to comply with the Buy American Act and the Buy American provision of the American Recovery
and Reinvestment Act (ARRA). Visit www.lutron.com/baa for the latest information.
LCP-2S-1203M-20 2 MODULE/2 OUT 1PH 3-WIRE 20 A BREAKER
LCP-3D-120FT 2 MODULE/4 OUT FEED THROUGH
LCP-3D-1204M-20 3 MODULE/6 OUT 1PH 3-WIRE 20 A BREAKER
LCP-3Q-120FT 3 MODULE/12 OUT FEED THROUGH
LCP-3Q-1204M-20 3 MODULE/12 OUT 1PH 3-WIRE 20 A BREAKER
LCP-3S-120FT 3 MODULE/3 OUT FEED THROUGH
LCP-3S-1204M-20 3 MODULE/3 OUT 1PH 3-WIRE 20 A BREAKER
LCP-4D-120FT 2 MODULE/4 OUT FEED THROUGH
LCP-4D-1204ML-20 4 MODULE/8 OUT 1PH 3-WIRE 20 A BREAKER
LCP-4Q-120FT 3 MODULE/12 OUT FEED THROUGH
LCP-4Q-1204ML-20 4 MODULE/16 OUT 1PH 3-WIRE 20 A BREAKER
LCP-4S-120FT 4 MODULE/4 OUT FEED THROUGH
LCP-4S-1204ML-20 4 MODULE/4 OUT 1PH 3-WIRE 20 A BREAKER
LCP-5D-120FT 2 MODULE/4 OUT FEED THROUGH
LCP-5D-1204ML-20 5 MODULE/10 OUT 1PH 3-WIRE 20 A BREAKER
LCP-5Q-120FT 3 MODULE/12 OUT FEED THROUGH
LCP-5Q-1204ML-20 5 MODULE/20 OUT 1PH 3-WIRE 20 A BREAKER
LCP-5S-120FT 5 MODULE/5 OUT FEED THROUGH
LCP-5S-1204ML-20 5 MODULE/5 OUT 1PH 3-WIRE 20 A BREAKER
LCP-6D-120FT 2 MODULE/4 OUT FEED THROUGH
LCP-6D-1204ML-20 6 MODULE/12 OUT 1PH 3-WIRE 20 A BREAKER
LCP-6Q-120FT 3 MODULE/12 OUT FEED THROUGH
LCP-6Q-1204ML-20 6 MODULE/24 OUT 1PH 3-WIRE 20 A BREAKER
LCP-6S-120FT 6 MODULE/6 OUT FEED THROUGH
LCP-6S-1204ML-20 6 MODULE/6 OUT 1PH 3-WIRE 20 A BREAKER
LCP-7D-120FT 2 MODULE/4 OUT FEED THROUGH
LCP-7D-1204ML-20 7 MODULE/14 OUT 1PH 3-WIRE 20 A BREAKER
LCP-7Q-120FT 3 MODULE/12 OUT FEED THROUGH
LCP-7Q-1204ML-20 7 MODULE/28 OUT 1PH 3-WIRE 20 A BREAKER
LCP-7S-120FT 7 MODULE/7 OUT FEED THROUGH
LCP-7S-1204ML-20 7 MODULE/7 OUT 1PH 3-WIRE 20 A BREAKER
LCP-8D-120FT 2 MODULE/4 OUT FEED THROUGH
LCP-8D-1204ML-20 8 MODULE/16 OUT 1PH 3-WIRE 20 A BREAKER
Analog Panels
Model Number Description
Lutron | 20
Lutron® proudly offers lighting control solutions that are manufactured in the United States, making it easy
for you to comply with the Buy American Act and the Buy American provision of the American Recovery
and Reinvestment Act (ARRA). Visit www.lutron.com/baa for the latest information.
LCP-8Q-120FT 3 MODULE/12 OUT FEED THROUGH
LCP-8Q-1204ML-20 8 MODULE/32 OUT 1PH 3-WIRE 20 A BREAKER
LCP-8S-120FT 8 MODULE/8 OUT FEED THROUGH
LCP-8S-1204ML-20 8 MODULE/8 OUT 1PH 3-WIRE 20 A BREAKER
LCP-9D-120FT 2 MODULE/4 OUT FEED THROUGH
LCP-9D-1204ML-20 9 MODULE/18 OUT 1PH 3-WIRE 20 A BREAKER
LCP-9Q-120FT 3 MODULE/12 OUT FEED THROUGH
LCP-9Q-1204ML-20 9 MODULE/36 OUT 1PH 3-WIRE 20 A BREAKER
LCP-9S-120FT 9 MODULE/9 OUT FEED THROUGH
LCP-9S-1204ML-20 9 MODULE/9 OUT 1PH 3-WIRE 20 A BREAKER
LCP12-1203ML-20 LCP PANEL, 12 CIRCUIT 120 V, 3-WIRE
LCP12-1204DTML-2 LCP PANEL, 12 CIRCUIT 120 V, 4-WIRE
LCP12-1204ML-20 LCP PANEL, 12 CIRCUIT 120 V, 4-WIRE
LCP12-1204M80-20 LCP PANEL, 12 CIRCUIT 120 V, 4-WIRE
LCP12-277 V4DTML-2 LCP PANEL, 12 CIRCUIT 277 V, 4-WIRE
LCP12-277 V4ML-20 LCP PANEL, 12 CIRCUIT 277 V, 4-WIRE
LCP12-277 V4M80-20 LCP PANEL, 12 CIRCUIT 277 V, 4-WIRE
LCP16-1203ML-20 LCP PANEL, 16 CIRCUIT 120 V, 3-WIRE
LCP16-1204DTML-2 LCP PANEL, 16 CIRCUIT 120 V, 4-WIRE
LCP16-1204ML-20 LCP PANEL, 16 CIRCUIT 120 V, 4-WIRE
LCP16-1204M125-2 LCP PANEL, 16 CIRCUIT 120 V, 4-WIRE
LCP16-277 V4DTML-2 LCP PANEL, 16 CIRCUIT 277 V, 4-WIRE
LCP16-277 V4ML-20 LCP PANEL, 16 CIRCUIT 277 V, 4-WIRE
LCP16-277 V4M125-2 LCP PANEL, 16 CIRCUIT 277 V, 4-WIRE
LCP20-1203ML-20 LCP PANEL, 20 CIRCUIT 120 V, 3-WIRE
LCP20-1204DTML-2 LCP PANEL, 20 CIRCUIT 120 V, 4-WIRE
LCP20-1204ML-20 LCP PANEL, 20 CIRCUIT 120 V, 4-WIRE
LCP20-1204M150-2 LCP PANEL, 20 CIRCUIT 120 V, 4-WIRE
LCP24-1203ML-20 LCP PANEL, 24 CIRCUIT 120 V, 3-WIRE
LCP24-1204DTML-2 LCP PANEL, 24 CIRCUIT 120 V, 4-WIRE
LCP24-1204ML-20 LCP PANEL, 24 CIRCUIT 120 V, 4-WIRE
LCP24-1204M175-2 LCP PANEL, 24 CIRCUIT 120 V, 4-WIRE
LCP8-1202ML-20 LCP PANEL, 8 CIRCUIT 120 V, 2-WIRE
Analog Panels
Model Number Description
Lutron | 21
Lutron® proudly offers lighting control solutions that are manufactured in the United States, making it easy
for you to comply with the Buy American Act and the Buy American provision of the American Recovery
and Reinvestment Act (ARRA). Visit www.lutron.com/baa for the latest information.
LCP8-1203ML-20 LCP PANEL, 8 CIRCUIT 120 V, 3-WIRE
LCP8-1203M80-20 LCP PANEL, 8 CIRCUIT 120 V, 3-WIRE
LCP8-1204DTML-20 LCP PANEL, 8 CIRCUIT 120 V, 4-WIRE
LCP8-1204ML-20 LCP PANEL, 8 CIRCUIT 120 V, 4-WIRE
LCP8-1204M60-20 LCP PANEL, 8 CIRCUIT 120 V, 4-WIRE
LCP8-277 V2ML-20 LCP PANEL, 8 CIRCUIT 277 V, 2-WIRE
LCP8-277 V4DTML-20 LCP PANEL, 8 CIRCUIT 277 V, 4-WIRE
LCP8-277 V4ML-20 LCP PANEL, 8 CIRCUIT 277 V, 4-WIRE
LCP8-277 V4M60-20 LCP PANEL, 8 CIRCUIT 277 V, 4-WIRE
LP
LP1/4-1202M-15 1MODULE/4 CIRCUIT 120 V 1PH 2-WIRE LIGHT DUTY COMMERCIAL PANEL
LP1/4-1202M-20 1MODULE/4 CIRCUIT 120 V 1PH 2-WIRE LIGHT DUTY COMMERCIAL PANEL
LP2/8-1203M-15 2MODULE/8 CIRCUIT 120 V 1PH 3-WIRE LIGHT DUTY COMMERCIAL PANEL
LP2/8-1203M-20 2MODULE/8 CIRCUIT 120 V 1PH 3-WIRE LIGHT DUTY COMMERCIAL PANEL
LP3/12-1204M-15 3MODULE/4 CIRCUIT 120 V 3-PHASE 4-WIRE LIGHT DUTY COMMERCIAL PANEL
LP3/12-1204M-20 3MODULE/12 CIRCUIT 120 V 3-PHASE 4-WIRE LIGHT DUTY COMMERCIAL PANEL
LP4/16-1204ML-15 LIGHT DUTY COMMERCIAL PANEL
LP4/16-1204ML-20 LIGHT DUTY COMMERCIAL PANEL
LP5/20-1204ML-15 LIGHT DUTY COMMERCIAL PANEL
LP5/20-1204ML-20 LIGHT DUTY COMMERCIAL PANEL
LP6/24-1204ML-15 LIGHT DUTY COMMERCIAL PANEL
LP6/24-1204ML-20 LIGHT DUTY COMMERCIAL PANEL
LP7/28-1204ML-15 LIGHT DUTY COMMERCIAL PANEL
LP7/28-1204ML-20 LIGHT DUTY COMMERCIAL PANEL
LP8/32-1204ML-15 LIGHT DUTY COMMERCIAL PANEL
LP8/32-1204ML-20 LIGHT DUTY COMMERCIAL PANEL
LPGP24-1204ML-20 LOW PROFILE GRAFIK DIMMING PANEL FLUSH SURFACE MOUNT
XP
XP12-1204ML-15 12 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 120 V MAIN LUG 15 A
XP12-1204ML-20 12 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 120 V MAIN LUG 20 A
XP12-277 V4ML-20 12 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 277 V MAIN LUT 20 A
XP12-FT 12 SWITCHING CIRCUIT FEED THRU 120/277 V
XP16-1204ML-15 16 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 120 V MAIN LUG 15 A
Analog Panels
Model Number Description
Lutron | 22
Lutron® proudly offers lighting control solutions that are manufactured in the United States, making it easy
for you to comply with the Buy American Act and the Buy American provision of the American Recovery
and Reinvestment Act (ARRA). Visit www.lutron.com/baa for the latest information.
XP16-1204ML-20 16 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 120 V MAIN LUG 20 A
XP16-277 V4ML-20 16 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 277 V MAIN LUG 20 A
XP16-FT 16 SWITCHING CIRCUIT FEED THRU 120/277 V
XP20-1204ML-15 20 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 120 V MAIN LUG 15 A
XP20-1204ML-20 20 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 120 V MAIN LUG 20 A
XP20-277 V4ML-20 20 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 277 V MAIN LUG 20 A
XP20-FT 20 SWITCHING CIRCUIT FEED THRU 120/277 V
XP24-1204ML-15 24 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 120 V MAIN LUG 15 A
XP24-1204ML-20 24 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 120 V MAIN LUT 20 A
XP24-277 V4ML-20 24 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 277 V MAIN LUG 20 A
XP24-FT 24 SWITCHING CIRCUIT FEED THRU 120/277 V
XP28-1204ML-15 28 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 120 V MAIN LUG 15 A
XP28-1204ML-20 28 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 120 V MAIN LUG 20 A
XP28-277 V4ML-20 28 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 277 V MAIN LUG 20 A
XP28-FT 28 SWITCHING CIRCUIT FEED THRU 120/277 V
XP32-1204ML-20 32 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 120 V MAIN LUG 20 A
XP32-277 V4ML-20 32 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 277 V MAIN LUG 20 A
XP32-FT 32 SWITCHING CIRCUIT FEED THRU 120/277 V
XP36-1204ML-20 36 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 120 V MAIN LUG 20 A
XP36-277 V4ML-20 36 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 277 V MAIN LUG 20 A
XP36-FT 36 SWITCHING CIRCUIT FEED THRU 120/277 V
XP40-1204ML-20 40 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 120 V MAIN LUG 20 A
XP40-277 V4ML-20 40 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 277 V MAIN LUG 20 A
XP40-FT 40 SWITCHING CIRCUIT FEED 120/277 V
XP4-1204ML-15 4 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 120 V MAIN LUG 15 A
XP4-1204ML-20 4 SWITCING CIRCUIT 120 V MAIN LUG 20 A
XP42-1204ML-20 42 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 120 V MAIN LUG 20 A
XP42-277 V4ML-20 42 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 277 V MAIN LUG 20 A
XP4-277 V4ML-20 4 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 277 V MAIN LUG 20 A
XP44-120FTML 44 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 120 V FEED THR
XP44-277 VFTML 44 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 277 V FEED THR
XP44-FT 44 SWITCHING CIRCUIT FEED THRU 120/277 V
XP48-FT 48 SWITCHING CIRCUIT FEED THRU 120/277 V
Analog Panels
Model Number Description
Lutron | 23
Lutron® proudly offers lighting control solutions that are manufactured in the United States, making it easy
for you to comply with the Buy American Act and the Buy American provision of the American Recovery
and Reinvestment Act (ARRA). Visit www.lutron.com/baa for the latest information.
XP4-FT 4 SWITCHING CIRCUIT FEED THRU 120/277 V
XP8-1204ML-15 8 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 120 V MAIN LUG 15 A
XP8-1204ML-20 8 SWITHCING CIRCUIT 120 V MAIN LUG 20 A
XP8-277 V4ML-20 8 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 277 V MAIN LUG 20 A
XP8-FT 8 SWITCHING CIRCUIT FEED THRU 120/277 V
XP-MODULEULE-KIT 4 CIRCUIT SWITCHING MODULEULE 100-347 V KIT
XPS
XPS12-1204ML-20 12 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 120 V MAIN LUG 20 A LCD
XPS12-277 V4ML-20 12 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 277 V MAIN LUG 20 A LCD
XPS12-FT 12 RELAY FEED THROUGH PANEL
XPS16-1204ML-20 16 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 120 V MAIN LUG 20 A LCD
XPS16-277 V4ML-20 16 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 277 V MAIN LUG 20 A LCD
XPS16-FT 16 RELAY FEED THROUGH PANEL
XPS20-1204ML-20 20 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 120 V MAIN LUG 20 A LCD
XPS20-277 V4ML-20 20 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 277 V MAIN LUG 20 A LCD
XPS20-FT 20 RELAY FEED THROUGH PANEL 120/277 V
XPS24-1204ML-20 24 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 120 V MAIN LUG 20 A LCD
XPS24-277 V4ML-20 24 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 277 V MAIN LUG 20 A LCD
XPS24-FT 24 SWITCHING CIRCUIT FEED THRU LCD 120/277 V
XPS28-1204ML-20 28 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 120 V MAIN LUG 20 A LCD
XPS28-277 V4ML-20 28 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 277 V MAIN LUG 20 A LCD
XPS28-FT 28 SWITCHING CIRCUIT FEED THRU LCD 120/277 V
XPS32-1204ML-20 32 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 120 V
XPS32-277 V4ML-20 32 RELAYS 277 V MAIN LUG 20 A PANEL
XPS32-FT 32 SWITCHING CIRCUIT FEED THRU LCD 120/277 V
XPS36-1204ML-20 36 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 120 V
XPS36-277 V4ML-20 36 RELAYS 277 V MAIN LUG 20 A PANEL
XPS36-FT 36 SWITCHING CIRCUIT FEED THRU LCD 120/277 V
XPS40-1204ML-20 40 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 120 V
XPS40-277 V4ML-20 40 RELAYS 277 V MAIN LUG 20 A PANEL
XPS40-FT 40 SWITCHING CIRCUIT FEED THRU LCD 120/277 V
XPS42-1204ML-20 42 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 120 V
XPS42-277 V4ML-20 42 RELAYS 277 V MAIN LUG 20 A PANEL
Analog Panels
Model Number Description
Lutron | 24
Lutron® proudly offers lighting control solutions that are manufactured in the United States, making it easy
for you to comply with the Buy American Act and the Buy American provision of the American Recovery
and Reinvestment Act (ARRA). Visit www.lutron.com/baa for the latest information.
XPS44-FT 44 SWITCHING CIRCUIT FEED THRU LCD 120/277 V
XPS48-FT 48 SWITCHING CIRCUIT FEED THRU LCD 120/277 V
XPS8-1204ML-20 8 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 120 V MAIN LUG 20 A LCD
XPS8-277 V4ML-20 8 SWITCHING CIRCUIT 277 V MAIN LUG 20 A LCD
XPS8-FT 8 RELAY FEED THROUGH PANEL 120/277 V
XPS-E-120/277 V-FT SOFTSWITCH128 LINK EXPANDER PANEL
Analog Panels
Model Number Description